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M.E-Aeronautical Engineering

M.E-Applied Electronics

Branch:

Branch:

  I Semester

  I Semester

  I Semester

  I Semester

  II Semester

  II Semester

Electives

Electives

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

17/02/2025

14/02/2025

23/01/2025

07/01/2025
27/01/2025
01/02/2025
18/02/2025

17/02/2025

21/01/2025
13/02/2025

09/01/2025
22/01/2025
28/01/2025
08/02/2025

06/01/2025
09/01/2025
28/01/2025
30/01/2025
07/02/2025

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

AE9314:Theory of Vibrations

MA9322:Applied Mathematics for Aeronautical Engineering

VL9212:VLSI Design Techniques

AP9211:Advanced Digital Signal Processing
AP9213:Advanced Microprocessors and Microcontrollers
MA9217:Applied Mathematics for Electronics Engineers
AP9212:Advanced Digital System Design

AP9224:Embedded Systems

AP9223:Digital Control Engineering
AP9221:Analysis and Design of Analog Integrated Circuits

VL9261:ASIC Design
VL9252:Low Power VLSI Design
VL9221:CAD for VLSI Circuits
AP9256:Electromagnetic Interference and Compatibility in System Design

AP9252:Neural Networks and Its Applications
AP9251:Digital Image Processing
VL9253:VLSI Signal Processing
AP9253:Robotics
CP9212:High Performance Computer  Networks

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Monday   

Friday   

Thursday 

Tuesday  
Monday   
Saturday 
Tuesday  

Monday   

Tuesday  
Thursday 

Thursday 
Wednesday
Tuesday  
Saturday 

Monday   
Thursday 
Tuesday  
Thursday 
Friday   
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M.E-CAD/CAM

M.E-Communication Systems

Branch:

Branch:

  I Semester

  I Semester

Electives

Electives

  I Semester

  I Semester

  II Semester

  II Semester

Electives

Electives

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

01/02/2025

20/01/2025
01/02/2025
05/02/2025

03/02/2025
04/02/2025

21/01/2025

30/01/2025
05/02/2025

07/01/2025
27/01/2025
07/02/2025

08/02/2025
17/02/2025

30/01/2025
01/02/2025

08/01/2025
18/02/2025
19/02/2025

21/01/2025
06/02/2025

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

CD9221:Integrated Mechanical Design

CC9212:Finite Element Analysis in Manufacturing Engineering
MA9213:Probability and Statistical Methods
CD9211:Computer Applications in Design

ED9258:Industrial Robotics and Expert  Systems
ED9256:Advanced Tool Design

CC9255:Metrology and Non Destructive Testing

CU9211:Advanced Radiation Systems
CU9213:Optical Communication Networks

AP9211:Advanced Digital Signal Processing
MA9218:Applied Mathematics for Communication Engineers
CP9211:Modern Digital Communication Techniques

CU9224:Satellite Communication
CU9221:Wireless Mobile Communication

CU9222:Multimedia Compression Techniques
CU9223:Microwave Integrated Circuits

CP9253:High Speed Switching Architecture
CU9257:Communication Network Security
CU9253:Global Positioning Systems

CU9254:Digital Communication Receivers
VL9264:Digital Speech Signal Processing

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Saturday 

Monday   
Saturday 
Wednesday

Monday   
Tuesday  

Tuesday  

Thursday 
Wednesday

Tuesday  
Monday   
Friday   

Saturday 
Monday   

Thursday 
Saturday 

Wednesday
Tuesday  
Wednesday

Tuesday  
Thursday 
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M.E-Computer Aided Design

M.E-Computer Integrated Manufacturing

Branch:

Branch:

  I Semester

  II Semester

Electives

Electives

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

05/02/2025

01/02/2025

29/01/2025
03/02/2025
04/02/2025

20/01/2025

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Day

Day

Day

Day

CD9211:Computer Applications in Design

CD9221:Integrated Mechanical Design

PD9251:Micro Electro Mechanical Systems
ED9258:Industrial Robotics and Expert  Systems
ED9256:Advanced Tool Design

CC9212:Finite Element Analysis in Manufacturing Engineering

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Wednesday

Saturday 

Wednesday
Monday   
Tuesday  

Monday   
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M.E-Computer Networking and Engineering

M.E-Computer Networks

Branch:

Branch:

Electives

  II Semester

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Sessions :

Sessions :

25/01/2025

10/02/2025

Exam Date

Exam Date

Day

Day

NE9257:Multimedia Compression Technologies

NE9222:High Speed Networks

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Saturday 

Monday   
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M.E-Computer Science and EngineeringBranch:
  I Semester

  I Semester

  II Semester

  II Semester

Electives

Electives

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

09/01/2025
22/01/2025

27/01/2025
01/02/2025
07/02/2025

06/02/2025
17/02/2025

06/01/2025
08/01/2025
18/02/2025

07/01/2025
23/01/2025
30/01/2025
05/02/2025
08/02/2025

23/01/2025
25/01/2025
13/02/2025
17/02/2025

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

CS9211:Computer Architecture
SE9213:Object Oriented Software Engineering

MA9219:Operations Research
CS9213:Computer Networks and Management
CS9212:Data Structures and Algorithms

CS9221:Data Base Technology
CS9223:Advanced System Software

CS9222:Advanced Operating Systems
CS9224:Information Security
CS9225:Web Technology

CP9264:Distributed Computing
CS9263:Ad-Hoc Networks
CS9251:Mobile Computing
CS9269:Software Project Management
CS9264:Data Warehousing and Data Mining

CS9252:Grid Computing
CS9259:Network Security
CS9262:Software Quality Assurance
CS9256:Multimedia Systems

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Thursday 
Wednesday

Monday   
Saturday 
Friday   

Thursday 
Monday   

Monday   
Wednesday
Tuesday  

Tuesday  
Thursday 
Thursday 
Wednesday
Saturday 

Thursday 
Saturday 
Thursday 
Monday   
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M.E-Computer and Communication

M.E-Construction Engineering and Management

Branch:

Branch:

  I Semester

  II Semester

  II Semester

Electives

Electives

  I Semester

  II Semester

  II Semester

Electives

Electives

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

06/01/2025

08/01/2025
22/01/2025

20/01/2025

07/01/2025
09/01/2025
10/01/2025
18/02/2025

30/01/2025
06/02/2025

08/01/2025
20/01/2025
08/02/2025

25/01/2025
14/02/2025
15/02/2025

21/01/2025

03/02/2025
04/02/2025
05/02/2025
06/02/2025

06/02/2025
07/02/2025

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

CP9213:System Programming and Operating System

CP9223:Internet and Java Programming
CP9222:Wireless Networks

CP9221:Optical Fiber Communication  and Networking

CP9264:Distributed Computing
CP9259:Wireless Sensor Networks
CP9260:Operating System Design
CU9257:Communication Network Security

CU9222:Multimedia Compression Techniques
VL9264:Digital Speech Signal Processing

CN9201:Modern Construction Materials
CN9203:Project Formulation and Appraisal
MA9211:Statistical Methods and Queuing Theory

CN9222:Contract Laws and Regulations
CN9224:Computer Applications in Construction Engineering and Planning
CN9223:Construction Planning, Scheduling and Control

CN9221:Advanced Construction Techniques

CN9258:Construction Personnel Management
CN9256:Construction Project Management
CN9255:Construction of Pavements
CN9252:Shoring, Scaffolding and Formwork

CN9260:Quality Control and Assurance in Construction
CN9262:Project Safety Management

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Monday   

Wednesday
Wednesday

Monday   

Tuesday  
Thursday 
Friday   
Tuesday  

Thursday 
Thursday 

Wednesday
Monday   
Saturday 

Saturday 
Friday   
Saturday 

Tuesday  

Monday   
Tuesday  
Wednesday
Thursday 

Thursday 
Friday   
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M.E-Control and Instrumentation Engineering

M.E-Digital Communications and Networking

Branch:

Branch:

  I Semester

  I Semester

  II Semester

  II Semester

Electives

Electives

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

05/02/2025

07/02/2025
13/02/2025
14/02/2025
15/02/2025

08/02/2025
17/02/2025

21/01/2025
10/02/2025

25/01/2025
06/02/2025

06/01/2025
08/01/2025
20/01/2025

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

MA9314:Applied Mathematics for Electrical Engineers

MA9330:Applied Mathematics for Electronics Engineers
DI9314:Wireless Communication Networks
DI9313:Advanced Digital Signal Processing
DI9312:Modern Digital Communication Techniques

EC9005:High Performance Communication Networks
EC9001:Mobile and Personal Communications

CU9254:Digital Communication Receivers
NE9222:High Speed Networks

NE9257:Multimedia Compression Technologies
NI9321:Network Management

AP9252:Neural Networks and Its Applications
DI9008:Cellular Mobile Communication
AP9251A:Digital Image Processing

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Wednesday

Friday   
Thursday 
Friday   
Saturday 

Saturday 
Monday   

Tuesday  
Monday   

Saturday 
Thursday 

Monday   
Wednesday
Monday   



ANNA UNIVERSITY, Chennai - 25
                  TIME TABLE  FOR M.E./M.TECH. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV./DEC.-2024 

Regulations : 2009
(SPECIAL ARREARS)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Page      : 8 of 20

M.E-Digital Electronics and Communication Engineering

M.E-Digital Signal Processing

Branch:

Branch:

  II Semester

Electives I Semester

Electives II Semester

  I Semester

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

10/02/2025

30/01/2025

15/02/2025

08/01/2025
21/01/2025

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Day

Day

Day

Day

NE9222:High Speed Networks

CU9222:Multimedia Compression Techniques

SY9314:Microcontroller System Design and Analysis

SY9313:Advanced Digital Signal Processing
SY9311:Advanced Digital System Design

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Monday   

Thursday 

Saturday 

Wednesday
Tuesday  
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M.E-Electrical Drives and Embedded Control

M.E-Electronics and Communication Engineering

Branch:

Branch:

  I Semester

Electives

Electives

Electives II Semester

  I Semester

Electives

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

05/02/2025

14/02/2025

23/01/2025

22/01/2025

20/01/2025

08/02/2025
17/02/2025

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

MA9314:Applied Mathematics for Electrical Engineers

PE9224:Microcontroller and DSP Based System Design

PE9261:Power Quality

PS9223:Flexible AC Transmission Systems

MA9311:Applied Mathematics

EC9005:High Performance Communication Networks
EC9001:Mobile and Personal Communications

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Wednesday

Friday   

Thursday 

Wednesday

Monday   

Saturday 
Monday   
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M.E-Embedded System Technologies

M.E-Embedded Systems

Branch:

Branch:

Electives II Semester

  I Semester

  I Semester

  II Semester

Electives

Electives

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

31/01/2025

15/02/2025

08/01/2025
20/01/2025
21/01/2025

13/02/2025
14/02/2025

10/02/2025

31/01/2025

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

ET9262:Embedded Communication and Software Design

SY9314:Microcontroller System Design and Analysis

SY9313:Advanced Digital Signal Processing
MA9311:Applied Mathematics
SY9311:Advanced Digital System Design

SY9323:Software Technology for Embedded Systems
SY9322:Embedded Control Systems

SY9359:Advanced Microprocessors and Microcontrollers Design

ET9262:Embedded Communication and Software Design

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Friday   

Saturday 

Wednesday
Monday   
Tuesday  

Thursday 
Friday   

Monday   

Friday   
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M.E-Engineering Design

M.E-High Voltage Engineering

Branch:

Branch:

  I Semester

  I Semester

  II Semester

  II Semester

Electives

Electives

  I Semester

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

30/01/2025
10/02/2025

05/02/2025

05/02/2025
07/02/2025

04/02/2025
13/02/2025

23/01/2025
27/01/2025
29/01/2025
03/02/2025
04/02/2025
17/02/2025

08/01/2025
29/01/2025
03/02/2025

05/02/2025

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

MA9214:Applied Mathematics for Engineering Design
PD9211:Quality Concepts in Design

CD9211:Computer Applications in Design

ED9221:Finite Element Methods in Mechanical Design
ED9223:Mechanisms Design and Simulation

ED9224:Mechanical Behavior of Materials
ED9222:Vibration Analysis and Control

CC9221:Design for Manufacture, Assembly and Environments
ED9271:Rapid Prototyping and Tooling
PD9251:Micro Electro Mechanical Systems
ED9258:Industrial Robotics and Expert  Systems
ED9256:Advanced Tool Design
CC9222:Integrated Manufacturing Systems

CI9222:Mechatronics in Manufacturing
ED9266:Maintenance Engineering
ED9264:Design of Hydraulics and Pneumatic Systems

MA9314:Applied Mathematics for Electrical Engineers

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Thursday 
Monday   

Wednesday

Wednesday
Friday   

Tuesday  
Thursday 

Thursday 
Monday   
Wednesday
Monday   
Tuesday  
Monday   

Wednesday
Wednesday
Monday   

Wednesday
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M.E-Manufacturing Engineering

M.E-Network Engineering

Branch:

Branch:

  I Semester

  II Semester

Electives

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

28/01/2025

10/02/2025

25/01/2025

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Day

Day

Day

MA9222:Numerical Methods & Graph Theory

NE9222:High Speed Networks

NE9257:Multimedia Compression Technologies

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Tuesday  

Monday   

Saturday 
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M.E-Networking and Internet Engineering

M.E-Power Electronics And Drives

Branch:

Branch:

  II Semester

  I Semester

  I Semester

  II Semester

  II Semester

Electives I Semester

Electives II Semester

Electives III Semester

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

06/02/2025

23/01/2025
05/02/2025
15/02/2025

07/02/2025
13/02/2025

14/02/2025
17/02/2025

06/01/2025
08/01/2025

10/02/2025

22/01/2025
23/01/2025

25/01/2025
30/01/2025

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

NI9321:Network Management

PE9211:Analysis of Electrical Machines
MA9216:Applied Mathematics for Electrical Engineers
PE9212:Analysis of Power Converters

PE9213:Analysis of Inverters
PE9214:Electromagnetic Field Computation and Modelling

PE9224:Microcontroller and DSP Based System Design
PE9221:Solid State DC Drives

PE9223:Special Electrical Machines
PE9222:Solid State AC Drives

PE9252:Advanced Power Semiconductor Devices

PS9223:Flexible AC Transmission Systems
PE9261:Power Quality

PE9274:Modern Rectifiers and resonant Converters
PS9276:Wind Energy Conversion Systems

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Thursday 

Thursday 
Wednesday
Saturday 

Friday   
Thursday 

Friday   
Monday   

Monday   
Wednesday

Monday   

Wednesday
Thursday 

Saturday 
Thursday 
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M.E-Power Management

M.E-Power Systems Engineering

Branch:

Branch:

  I Semester

  I Semester

Electives I Semester

Electives II Semester

  I Semester

  II Semester

  II Semester

Electives II Semester

Electives III Semester

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

05/02/2025

08/01/2025

21/01/2025

23/01/2025

07/01/2025
08/01/2025
09/01/2025
10/01/2025

20/01/2025
12/02/2025
18/02/2025

22/01/2025

23/01/2025

06/01/2025
21/01/2025

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

MA9314:Applied Mathematics for Electrical Engineers

PS9314:System Theory

PS9002:Soft Computing Techniques

PE9261:Power Quality

PS9211:Power System Analysis
PS9212:Power System Operation and Control
PS9213:Electrical Transients in Power Systems
PS9214:System Theory

PS9224:Restructured Power Systems
PS9222:Power System Dynamics
PS9221:Power System Protection

PS9223:Flexible AC Transmission Systems

PE9261:Power Quality

PE9272:Power Electronics for Renewable Energy Systems
PS9275:High Voltage Direct Current Transmission

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Wednesday

Wednesday

Tuesday  

Thursday 

Tuesday  
Wednesday
Thursday 
Friday   

Monday   
Wednesday
Tuesday  

Wednesday

Thursday 

Monday   
Tuesday  
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M.E-Product Design and Development

M.E-Software Engineering

Branch:

Branch:

  I Semester

Electives

  I Semester

  II Semester

Electives

Electives

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

05/02/2025

29/01/2025
03/02/2025
04/02/2025

27/01/2025
01/02/2025

17/02/2025

30/01/2025
08/02/2025

06/01/2025

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

CD9211:Computer Applications in Design

PD9251:Micro Electro Mechanical Systems
ED9258:Industrial Robotics and Expert  Systems
ED9256:Advanced Tool Design

MA9219:Operations Research
CS9213:Computer Networks and Management

SE9221:Software Design

CS9251:Mobile Computing
CS9264:Data Warehousing and Data Mining

CS9270:Component Based Technology

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Wednesday

Wednesday
Monday   
Tuesday  

Monday   
Saturday 

Monday   

Thursday 
Saturday 

Monday   
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M.E-Structural Engineering

M.E-Structural Engineering and construction(Part-Time)

Branch:

Branch:

  I Semester

  I Semester

  II Semester

Electives

Electives

  II Semester

  II Semester

 III Semester

IV Semester

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

09/01/2025
22/01/2025

27/01/2025
01/02/2025

06/01/2025
07/02/2025
13/02/2025
18/02/2025

08/01/2025
23/01/2025
30/01/2025
05/02/2025
17/02/2025

08/01/2025
14/02/2025

15/02/2025

21/01/2025

08/01/2025
20/01/2025

14/02/2025

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

ST9201:Concrete Structures
ST9202:Structural Dynamics

ST9203:Theory of Elasticity and Plasticity
MA9212:Applied Mathematics

ST9222:Experimental Techniques and Instrumentation
ST9221:Finite Element Analysis
ST9224:Earthquake Analysis and Design of Structures
ST9223:Steel Structures

ST9257:Maintenance and Rehabilitation of structures
ST9263:Prestressed Concrete
ST9256:Industrial Structures
ST9252:Design of Bridges
ST9255:Design of Tall Buildings

ST9262:Prefabricated Structures
CN9251:Advanced Concrete Technology

CN9223:Construction Planning, Scheduling and Control

CN9221:Advanced Construction Techniques

CN9201:Modern Construction Materials
CN9203:Project Formulation and Appraisal

CN9224:Computer Applications in Construction Engineering and Planning

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Thursday 
Wednesday

Monday   
Saturday 

Monday   
Friday   
Thursday 
Tuesday  

Wednesday
Thursday 
Thursday 
Wednesday
Monday   

Wednesday
Friday   

Saturday 

Tuesday  

Wednesday
Monday   

Friday   
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M.E-Thermal EngineeringBranch:
  I Semester

  I Semester

  II Semester

Electives

Electives

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

09/01/2025
22/01/2025

27/01/2025
01/02/2025

28/01/2025
08/02/2025

10/02/2025

08/01/2025
30/01/2025

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

TE9213:Advanced Engineering Fluid Mechanics
TE9212:Advanced Thermodynamics

TE9211:Advanced Heat Transfer
MA9215:Applied Mathematics for Thermal Engineers

TE9223:Environmental Engineering  and Pollution Control
TE9221:Cogeneration and Waste Heat Recovery Systems

TE9260:Refrigeration Systems Design

TE9257:Food Processing, Preservation and Transport
TE9270:Advanced Power Plant Engineering

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Thursday 
Wednesday

Monday   
Saturday 

Tuesday  
Saturday 

Monday   

Wednesday
Thursday 
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M.E-VLSI Design

M.E-VLSI Design and Embedded Systems

Branch:

Branch:

  I Semester

  I Semester

  II Semester

  II Semester

Electives

Electives

  I Semester

  II Semester

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

23/01/2025
30/01/2025

01/02/2025
07/02/2025
18/02/2025

28/01/2025
17/02/2025

08/01/2025
13/02/2025

09/01/2025
22/01/2025
31/01/2025
05/02/2025
06/02/2025
08/02/2025
14/02/2025

06/01/2025
27/01/2025
06/02/2025

15/02/2025

13/02/2025

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

VL9212:VLSI Design Techniques
VL9211:DSP Integrated Circuits

MA9217:Applied Mathematics for Electronics Engineers
VL9213:Solid State Device Modeling and Simulation
AP9212:Advanced Digital System Design

VL9221:CAD for VLSI Circuits
AP9224:Embedded Systems

AP9222:Computer Architecture and Parallel Processing
AP9221:Analysis and Design of Analog Integrated Circuits

VL9261:ASIC Design
VL9252:Low Power VLSI Design
VL9257:Physical Design of VLSI Circuits
VL9256:VLSI Technology
VL9265:DSP Processor Architecture and programming
AP9256:Electromagnetic Interference and Compatibility in System Design
VL9251:Testing of VLSI Circuits

AP9252:Neural Networks and Its Applications
AP9213:Advanced Microprocessors and Microcontrollers
VL9264:Digital Speech Signal Processing

SY9314:Microcontroller System Design and Analysis

SY9323:Software Technology for Embedded Systems

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Thursday 
Thursday 

Saturday 
Friday   
Tuesday  

Tuesday  
Monday   

Wednesday
Thursday 

Thursday 
Wednesday
Friday   
Wednesday
Thursday 
Saturday 
Friday   

Monday   
Monday   
Thursday 

Saturday 

Thursday 
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M.Tech-Environmental Science and Engineering

M.Tech-Information Technology

Branch:

Branch:

  I Semester

Electives

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Sessions :

Sessions :

01/02/2025

23/01/2025
10/02/2025

Exam Date

Exam Date

Day

Day

MA9323:Statistics for Environmental Engineers

CS9252:Grid Computing
NE9222:High Speed Networks

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Saturday 

Thursday 
Monday   
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M.Tech-Plastics TechnologyBranch:
  I Semester  10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.Sessions :

06/01/2025
Exam Date Day

PT9216:Mathematics for Plastics Technology
Sub.Code/Name

Monday   


